In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_lQOZ

the Insolvency (England

s s’ Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

2

Companies House

\\ WRAAIATL

16]05!2023
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

compyronts [0 8 (48 8251

Company name in full ‘DOWN YOUR HIGH STREET.COMLTD

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name
Full forenam'e(s) |Lorna

Surname |Bingham

E Liquidator's address

Building name/number | Business Helpline

Street lAvondaIe House

|Strathclyde Business Park

Post town [ Bellshill

County/Region ’

poscase [ [« [s[n[4]
Country ’

Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) [

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname ‘ another liquidator.
E Liguidator's address @
Building name/number F @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street ’ another liquidator.
Post town [
County/Regioh ‘
Postcode L rrrTrrr
Country ]

04/17 Version 1.0




11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date o' [1[2  [2fof22

Statement of affairs

-~

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

m Sign and date

Liguidator's signature | Signatae

L X
Signature date W IT W W F2— W ’_y? W

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B?resenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Stan Smith

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name .
T Bingham Insolvency

|

I Address

Avondale House

Erathclyde Business Park

Post town

Bellshill

County/Region

Lanarkshire

™ wlulal [sialel

Country

le

Tetephene

01698 207640

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

(] The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

(1 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
returt il Lo the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

murther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0 -




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement as to affairs of
DOWN YOUR HIGH STREE.COM LTD

on the 08 December 2022 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth
. | believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full name: Dan Whytock

Signed:
P whytocl

Daniel vtock (Feb 22 2023, 4:45pmm



A - Summary of Assets

List assets with brief description

Book value Estimated

realisable value
Assets subject to a fixed charge (see guidance) (€) (€)

Assets subject to a floating charge (see guidance)

Uncharged assets (see guidance)

Cash at Bank 22,000

Intellectual Property

1
' Estimated total assets available for preferential 22,001
creditors
Signed:

toele

e
Danmel Whytcoh (Feh 22 2023, 4+15pmy



A1 — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
realisable
value /
Estimated
to rank
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 22,001
{carried from page A)
Liabilities
Ordinary preferential creditors
BIS Ciaim for Holiday and Arrears of Pay 1 1
Estimated surplus as regards Ordinary preferential creditors 22,000
Secondary Preferential Creditors
HMRC (VAT) 4,684
HMRC (PAYE) 3,164 7,848
Estimated deficiency as regards Secondary preferential creditors 14,152
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 14,152
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges 14,152
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 14,152
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)
BIS Claim for Redundancy and Lieu of Notice 1
Creditors Per Appendix 200,969
200,870
Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors (186,818)
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge hoiders)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/as regards creditors (186,818) |
Issued and called up capital 592,334.68
Estimated total deficiency as regards members (779,152.68) |

Signed:
T Z%OGL

Damel Whviork tkeb 72 2023 4 45pm)



WGt 202 T U84) AI0MAUM [T

TP G

paubig
V/IN
uaAlb juewied 1o
3 Aunoess 3 (epooysod yum) Joppeid
AJunoas Jo anjep ajeq Ajun29g Jo spejaq Jap Jo Junowry ssaippy Jo suleN

[ | "8|qe)} SIU} Ul SB UoNeLLIojUI Ses
ay} |le suieuod ) se Buoj se abed siy) o} psysepe aq Aew $10)pald Jawnsuod s Auedwod ay} Jo Isi| B JUSIUSAUOD SI0W J| JLON

(sysodap B's ‘savines 10 spoob Jo Alddns ayy Jo asueape ul pled sjunowe Buiwieo sjualo Jo mhmEo.szov
SHOLIJ3YD 4INNSNOD ANVAWOD



wdsy.p 0202 "ZE 494) qu.wH(

ERI

T d ‘peubig
V10l
XION3ddVv
. d3HOVLLV 338
3 Piey 3
3 dn pajjes | saseys aleys
dn pajes ateys sod jo JO Junowe | pjey saieys : ‘

junowe |ejo] | Junowy | JaguinN JeUlwON Jo adA) (epoaysod yym) ssaippy Japjoyaleys Jo sweN | "ON
8 L 9 S L4 € [4 3

abed sy} 0] payoeje sq Aew siep(oyaieys s,Auedwos 8y} JO JSI[ B ‘JUSIUSAUOD 810Ul §| ‘JI1ON

siaploysieys

0



A — Summary of Assets

List assets with brief description

Book value Estimated
realisable value
Assets subject to a fixed charge (see guidance) (£) (£)

Assets subject to a floating charge (see guidance)

Uncharged assets (see guidance)

Cash at Bank ‘ 22,000

Intellectual Property

1
Estimated total assets available for preferential 22,001
creditors
Signed:

TWH7TOL

Danie! Wihytock (Nov 26 2022 & d3am)



A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Issued and calied up capital

Estimated
realisable
value /
Estimated
to rank
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 22,001
(carried from page A)
tiabilities
Ordinary preferential creditors
BIS Claim for Holiday and Arrears of Pay 1 1
Estimated surplus as regards Ordinary preferential creditors 22,000
Secondary Preferential Creditors
HMRC (VAT) 4,684
HMRC (PAYE) 3,164 7,848
Estimated deficiency as regards Secondary preferential creditors 14,152
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 14,152
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 14,152
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 14,152
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)
BIS Claim for Redundancy and Lieu of Notice 1
Creditors Per Appendix 200,969
200,970
Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors {186,818)
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/as regards creditors 6,8
592,334.68

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

{779,152.68)

Signed:
DwHrTOCK

Davel Whytook {(Nowv 29, 2027 8 43ana



IWEER.8 2202 '6E AON) HIDIAYM [BIueg

ALLHN A

:paubis
YIN
uaA|b juewie|d 10
3 Ajunaes 3 (aposysod ypm) Jojipaio
| Kjuinaes jo enfep ajeqg Aunoaeg jo sjiejeq jqep §0 junouny ssaippy | §O SwieN
L | "alge)} SIY} Ul SE UONBWLIOJUI Bues

3y} ||e suiejuoo 3 se Buoy se abed siyj o} payoene aq Aew SI0HPaID JAWINSUOD s AuBdWOD BY) JO )SI| B 'JUSIUSAUOD 8i0W }| :JLON

(susodep Bs ‘sedinias 10 spoob jo Aiddns ayy jo soueape ul pled sjuncwe Buiwied SjusIP 10 SISWOISND)

SHOLIAFHO FINNSNOD ANVANOD



1£7€8¢
T0°8%
S
[6°LLY'E
Iret
LS'190'S
06'v0T
81°TT1
LESST
79°1LS
00'£€9°¢
L811
00 SIT9Y
00°00S"11
06016
09T
61°18¢
00¥TE
08 ¥t
06'ETT
vEL
71879
LESSI'T
8L 81T
00'856'9
8101
9LF1

junowy
pauley/vOs

WLEEEEIR Z20E 62 AUN ROtHALN @I

AOOLIHM G

anbynog uogere)
anbinog ammde
AR 79 smoLng
2101 eyung

2aziug

Awapeoy puelg
sjuLg Xog

Anag % Bimod
nopied spung ssog
a1o)Iswog

UIp[EA UOIHES AN
Adjamal 1ea sorpg
ueo yoeg 2vunog Jueg siepieg
jueq sAejdreq
aan] Aqeg
Juiyio)) uepazzy
IRIMSUI 11ZY
SPIOJYsY

umoig ¥ 93puqysy
OYINIY

Bog % olyory
anbrnog tesuy
anbnnog Suimypy
oqIY

MOPULAY JBIIEY
JBIMYIOM JANDY

NOA { SOLI0S390Y

ey 10)Ipad))

a1 wogieads YBIH o) umoq XIGNIdIY



¥86£6'1
§TsE
06'PSE
856011
198l
oL
969
9Lyl
09°599°{
88'891°¢
96'8¢
SOET
SOv0v
68'69¢
00°005°¢
¢40'000°¢
8889

P8 06T
[AYA 4
09'¥E
§9'6TI°1
POELY
19°v¢8
00°00$°¢
05°560°1
61798
irvel

junowy
power)/vOs

\WEER' 2202 62 AUND HoDAUL [BtiE(]

LN

sko] je0n AppiD

u() durer)

x0q A0 ] SoiyueL]
asnoy sosueifely

SYBID) % SHY SABMIAL]
arydesSoloyd wyary iy
183N ¥ Loyiead

SWI0ISND JI[Y S80[18a]
spioaay andurg

9}0S INOA 21RAJ[Y

N npd

anbinog ArQ

Buatary Apounsi(]
spunoidier 1oudisa(q
A0 [21Ue(

SI3pI0 IaWoIsn))
SUHOIYSTY) ASOD)
odwuo)

anbnnog uoiyse, {[IH sIawio)
AAJ 030D

UEIEIO)

s130ey qnpd

SYID) 9 AIBMAWOY SIULSLIY))
puE[SIE]A SLUD
3K189J1 SOWE[ 30[Y))
XIJ UOTYSE] nusay)

uaand) (gn

aweN 10)1pa1)

441 wodIeans YBIH Jno\ umod XiANAddY



ys oy
6L'ET
65°L8I1
IBYLY'Y
96°L6

9T IrL
AR T41
§6°€TT
LTETO1
0oLl
£eI18
67590y
67°98¢
SL1EL
95'89
(AN Y4
6£°¢cs
PeLbl
B8'LT
90°L0T
¥8cel
6T°ES
00665
00°¢8
LT'6L1
oyl

[4 AR

Junowy
pauer)/vOs

{WEEP 8 2200 b MIND 4UBIAYAL 1DTUEQ

AOQULIHMN G

sAoj asnoyydiy
Hng Ausqi]

19018 Jea]

e

sny jo puey
anbnnog epia e
pajyiuijuy $4007
ajoly

peoyf s3ury

sjured Jo Sury
pHomuazIEY

PUEIN ]y

s1a[[amaf ofer

GOS % uBUARD) "g[
oIpny e

JWoH 3y]

1938 2 3pAH

A310) 29 Iauny
aomung jo ssnoy
3SNoHIoH

no A Aoy -Aqeq Aoy
Ieamsudfy o100y Luay
speury joway] disyg
Jeamsus |y sAaaley
anbiinog 122,] Addey
anbinog sfuissin

afed syio

WEN J0JIpAI)

Q171 woD3eang YBiH JNoA umMog XIANIddY



¥6'¥S
cleol
8TT05°T
01691
6l
0005
£SST1
06’6t
1671
9L
00'883'C
9%'LT
YT 68
8L91L
F9 59’1
61'SLE
00’ Iy
orsy

0T 6t
8916t
Po°SLT
00'000°S
SLPI
oooce
0r's
L£E7961
L6559

unowy
PoWe)/vVOS

WMET 8 ZTOZ 6T AUND >I0IAUA B

LM A

sAem]e noA SurraquIpwy
X mey

XLIgarey

BUIySIRY

anbunog sdey

UoIM3N] [SY2eY
SaleULsIng

awerT 2Y) uf Juasalyg
doyg Aureq 1aiuang
anbunog esio)g
ssueIpnY oo
IO % =IO

YUWS % elAlQ

159N

3qoIpIR A UBQI() AN
s8ury snomnqej AW
1O aum pas3npy

. NAT pocy
UOPUOT SPUAL] ISIPOA
BTURA] JOLITJA]

doyg 1o depy

SYIny vrepy

ugsa(q xxng

SISO

snbunog Aqeg sN s
125010 SBUIpe 201

[2qeIN P AT

IWEN J0)IPILD)

Q.17 wodjeans ybiH oA umeq XIONIddY



61'5£6°8
0706
§9°S0¢
919!l
£6°0¢
6v86L°1
9€'50r'T
VLl
6L'8LS
0fEl
0929
t36¢
60'7T
ST8E
0tlce
8L
1L°€9
FL'6T
10°091
wes

9 061°1
0tz
Lyl
0L'v6s
£9°091
8L°TE
06596

junowry
pRWE )/ VYOS

WeEy § 2202 62 AONT WIOMYAR (#1-C]

OOQLIHMN G

PINWT YRISOT  / JoWiel)y BasTaY) SY L
21015 100¢] BOS[OYD) Y,
Aurdwio) yip A1gaja) sy,
Auedwo)y dwng sy
Hoyos My sy L

doyg 110 13qeydy YL
10u102 YI1F $0izng

Apue)) 29 sAo] auededng
JUABIIAL] % JIEIS

uay2ry 201dg

Addit og

sdoyg oog J[ewg
SJeaN-I2AYIS

uopuoT ANINOY[IS

Ie)g Sunooyy

M1 Bungdi poomsayg
HY aiym uoleyy
WEugmopeys

oON 4qqeqs

Awopeoy dn ajep BlUIASS
210)5JUOG

aney Aq SUOIEs-udg
anbnnog sarpe] SSVS
anbunog sakey yeleg
anbynog iy 3soy

asoy ¥ 19320y

uolse,] sausy

IWEN Io)pai)

Q11 woyyaang ybiy Jnop umoq XIGNIddY



S6'6LY'TT
£6°EPT
81'6F
L9'89
oL’L19
8987

6L 12T
oF'1£9
cocel
L1'66
1L°201
STIg0'e
L¥'Z9

junowmy
PWIELD/VOS

IWELE. 5 2207 62 AUN: YUCIAUAL BiUes]

Ax2LAynd paubls

SP OO

SI3NINQ) S,USWIILIN) UIACH,
Auedwory uayanry a8pugpoom
LIes Welrim

sfo] wemSipy

SA0 ], B1BIYM

3ng ay 39 [osea

XBIA

ISIOA

RURIGI(}

951030) opoED1],

Sjury prell

ucpuo] YIMOL

anbunog a5e([IA PRYYNTL
Furar [yaydnoy |

NIURpal,] Sewoy ]

poomaoa YL

Jupppurp oy,

anbynog A131205 9]435 a4 L
07y A12|1sI(] yInowsyo L
addoyg sewnsuy) splO YL
ATasINN Y |

2[qlg uoyse ay

doys rqayL

Auedwon a3pn, ueg 1addony 2y,

wgy J0UPIL))

Q17 wog1eaulg ybiH Jnop umoqg XIONIddY



IWECH.8 2208 ‘62 AON) 0UIAUM jahutg)

O LM A

_ :paubig
V1ol
XION3IddVY
Q3HOV.LLY 338
3 POy 3
3 dn pajjea | seieys aleys
dn pajjed aseys Jed Jo JOunowe | pJay saieys
junowe ejo] | Junowy | JaqunnN [eujwioN Jo adk) (oposysod yum) ssaippy Jaployaseys jJo aweN | "oN
] l 9 G L4 € 4 I

abed siy) 0} payoene aq Aew siapjoyaleys s Auedwon ay) Jo iSI| B ‘JUBIUSAUCD sioW J| :31ON

siap|oysieys

0



wop3ury pauun ‘Ivg 915 ‘PEIYUSIPIRI DALP USARY /

uteds ‘€00TY
‘BIYIASS ‘3 % ‘€S ‘OABJ3d ZIPUZUSIN 20 BPIUAAY

wop3ury
paliun ‘1v6 290N ‘UoiAelq “1Sapn ABAA SJ9MOd 0T

wopsuly
P3NUN * AVZ TTM ‘Uopuo] ‘ 3Jenbs simod g

wopBuy PauUN ‘NEL TST‘SPa7 UN0D 3PISISAY /7

wop3uiy paun VHE v¥I ‘Weysnun
* Aepp BUIYSUNS T§ ‘9SnoY YIuAl pjeuog €1 &4

wop3ury
padun JpTTTIS ‘atem ‘@3puayand ‘@so|d sunimeq 01

wopduny
PaUN JPTTITSS ‘aUem 28plaINg 350[0 supmeq 0T

wopsury payun TOr TN ‘Playul ‘ peoy SUOSEA 9

‘ wopsury pajun
‘BITTYS ‘BSSUBMS ‘i J3|MEI| ‘LIEYM LBIPLIBIA 85

wop3uly panun
‘W4pTZHE 19510Q ‘Buloquiim ‘JUIsaI] |[3qan|g ZT

SS3UPPY

£9°0¢

SE0S

€L°01

95002

£v'00¢

£9'0¢

0€

£9'0

£9°0C

€L0T

dn alvd
INNOWNWY

T4

19

ET

£ve

v9t

T4

00000t

69T18E

114

T4

€T

SIUVYHS

WEEY.§ ‘2202 ‘62 ACN] WICIAGAL 311

JUBISIAUL g

1UBWIIS3AU| g

wBWISaAU| g

JUBWIS3AU| g

JUBWIISIAU] g

1UAWIS3AU| g

AJeulpiQ v

AeuipIo v

JUBWIS3AU| g

JUBWIISAUf g

uaWISAAU| g

SSV1D

D LHNA

UBJBYPB3IS (NIY

013IN OlUOJUY

SOUES SO Uuy

SUIKLD MaIpUY

ueueAesen pueuy

smaJpuy Awy

3MO7 BPUBLLY

IMOT epuelly

I 23y

peppey|y pewyy

ydnouoQoy wepy

JINYN

SHIATOHIYYHS
2 XIaN3ddY



wop3uly payun ‘Zr£ 995 ‘AqueN ‘@Al1Q 3oH s3I 98
QD/EXH ‘XejyeH eudep |epues QT

wopaury
PalUN “TOTOT ‘SeIPEN “/pROY BQUIIZ SO6Z 0SB0S XOg

wopaury
Pauun ‘417 ZTML ‘uoidweH ‘sMaN weydulpues §

wop3upy
paluN ‘ONY IS ‘UBPIOIA ‘peOY U3MOs3|eH

wopBugy payun DYO ZEDS ‘34EM 850D yoouques) T

Wwop3uly payun ‘MHE

9N ‘@fgeIsunq ‘yinos 183115 Y3iH ‘Lno) AcJadiA q8z
wop3ury

palun ‘8$6 18D ‘8pugwe) ‘aso]) auaang 891
wop8ury

pauuN ‘DSL ZTDS BIeM  SMOPEIIA 183204 6T
wop3uly

Palun ‘Z3z 9TVa ‘Sul||oM * BNUIAY BUIBA 9T

wop3uiy PaUN ‘QLTOE “DBUISSOS 3P LRI 1S
13 YoHN(Q ‘ S3|NBUBY 3P 3 9SG T JedfIp 3p nealeyd

wop3ury

PaluN ‘VaE ¥zdD ‘PIPIeD ‘YIpied 192435 §,4919d 1§ ST
wopdury

PaUN XS6 ETINY ‘weyuley ‘weyuiey ‘Aep Jap|3 £

€L01
€L0T

£L01

997007

95°00¢

69001

£9°0¢

£9°0¢

¥E0001

8¢

£9°001

€L01

63'00T

€1
£l

£l

Eve

3 74

(44}

T4

5¢

F4Y4!

00008¢

[£48

€Y

[4A"

iweae g 2202 "62 AON) HRCIAGM [BILe]

JUSWISIAUL g
JUBWISAALY g

JUBWIS3IAU| g

JUBLUISBAU| §

uaWIsaAUl g

uBWISaAUL g

UBWIS3ALY §

JUaWISIAU| g

Jualilsaall g

Aeuipso v

1UBWISAALY g

JUBLUISBAUY g

juUBWISanU| g

OO LLIHNA

PeAYINYM SUYD
997 51y

eAISE)BIS 3MI|IYD

engn3p oIy

uopJani Assey)

uehig auouse)

aJie(3 uoiduy|ies

Appay ysafuig

aMmo7 21plg

ua|iy =g

Jel] anuiag

sauor unueluag

IUBSAH wiyaq



wopsuty pajun ‘144 ZdS
‘AYSIIM 199415 UOLIBYSH ‘sluswiedy S01IUd) OF

wopaury
panun ‘xass3 ‘paoju0Is doysig ‘Aep 8|00 OF

wopdury
payuN ‘Xass3 ‘piojiols doysig ‘Aem 3{0D OF

Wwop3uiy P3N ‘SLT 1X3
1319%3 ‘(¥00|9 YInos§) ISNOH y|empectg Jool4 Yyunod

wopgury pauun ‘gs9
TNg ‘uolyBug ‘peoy yinos ‘a1eg piojuels ‘100j4 pug

wop3uty payun
‘ADY #M ‘UOpUQT Yaimsiy) ‘peoy d1edmolleg v

wopBuly pauun
‘ADt P ‘UOPUOT “IMSIYD ‘Peoy ledmodieq ¥T

wop3ury payun
‘ADY A ‘UOpUOT YAMSIY) ‘peoy aleBmolleq pE

wopsury pauun
‘ADY M ‘UOPUOT AIIMSIY) ‘Peoy ledmolieq pT

WwopBuny pauun ‘418 99N ‘XIs3|ppPiA
‘p10JuUBRIN ‘@|_AlIa JUIISAI) ABMUOD 607

wop3uly payun ‘NOL #13
‘LOpUO] ‘anuaay AYyHoms|en ‘sadeljon uoisned 91

€01

0€

£9°0¢

€L01

£0°0000T

T0°00005

69001

€401

€T

00000¢€

6918¢

14

£1

8491¢

TZors

ot

8T6¢

08509

(44!

£1

WRER.§ 7202 62 AN IO @iz

JUBWISaAUL g

AlRUIPIO ¥

MAeuipig v

usUIS3AU| g

uaUasaAY| g

hieupao v

Aeuipio v

AtRUIpIQO ¥

Aeuipio v

AsuipiO ¥

JUBWISIAU| g

uswWisaAUl g

LM G

SN piaeq

F01AYM |21ueq

HI0JAYM |31UEQ

Y20AYM |21ue]

PalIwI 3Qnapmed)

PN
[ejUBWERUNS PNOJD

pue|sien
Jaydoisuyd

puejsiein
Jaydoisuyd

puesienw
Jaydoisuy)d

pue|siey
Jaydoisuyd

Y3IH Jaydolsuy)

iayeq Jaydoisiyd



wopBuly payun "OHE vY) ‘WeydNIN
‘Aepp BUIYSUNG TE ‘@SNOH YauAl pleuoq 7 1eld

wop3ury
PRUN ‘Q1Z 655 'BAS-U0-y3IaT ‘BNUIAY YII9[ISIM T

sajediwg qely paiiun ‘TTIT
‘legng ‘leqnp inq ‘jooyyuewl ‘Sp|q eAuwey e £0L

wop3ury
PaluUN 'DSL TTOS ‘B1eM ‘SMOpesIN 133309 6T

wopdury pauun ‘aNT8T3 ‘UopuoT ‘suspies mojsup ‘T
wopgury payun ‘Blzozwd ‘mojueH * “uno) IN 69

wop3ury
pauun ‘Zay TTMS ‘Uopuo] ‘anuaAy elpuexs|y Jg

Ale3| ‘SpOTZ ‘@s8JBA ‘OUUBIYDS BpRZZED ‘G LIDIYSIY BIA

wop3ury payun
‘MHS 615 ‘S50 Splesian ‘aueq suewyjey ‘Yolousaun

wop3ury paaun ‘YIZTML ‘UOpUCT ‘as0|) Nalneag pT

wopaury
PIUUN "ONL EAM ‘YUomsuewsly ‘A MOPESIN 6

wop8ury payun ‘DT Tyd ‘Adjwoug ‘Moig |IH 2§

wopdury payun
'HAT F4M 'VoWILWOD UolsjeYS ‘ sueq JawweH ZT

wopduy
PauuN ‘1T €INL ‘Syeouaiss ‘peoy uociduiddiy 0L

£9°0¢

L0t

69001

#£°0001

95'00¢
¥1°0000S

¥5°0E

€401

cz0st

69007

EL0T

69001

£9°0¢

000s¢

T4

£l

(44"

[4 744

£re
06561

LE

£l

[4:18

(44}

£l

(44"

T4

0620¢

IWESY 82208 67 AONJ YIOMUM [BILE])

Wauwsanu| g

JUBWIISAAUY g

JUBWIISaAU| g

awiIsasu| g

JUBLIIS3AU| g
Aeuipio v

JUSWISIAL| g

WBWISAAUl g

JUBWISaAL) g

JUSWISIAU| g

JU2WISaAU| g

JUaWIS3AU| g

wdunsanul g

Aeuipio v

POOLHN A

weynos ueiwi|
UOMBAQ UBJ3H

lesy

sepieypolwe( ysuey

amo] e1dioa9

SueAnp elfag
uad leg

UOS[aN ueluudl4

{ssog oaapad

e3930) UA|9AT

mE_sv_ eAJ

SWwiey(||pm eww

alinde yiaqez)j3

UBWISSOL) aule|3

ulneqJie4 piaeq



